Department

Sheriff

Community Services Agency
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Health Services Agency
Probation

District Attorney

Chief Executive Office

Child Support Services
Public Works

Environmental Resources
Library

Public Defender

Workforce Development
Stanislaus Regional 911
Assessor

General Services Agency
Information Technology Central
Agricultural Commissioner
Auditor Controller

Parks & Recreation

Planning & Community Dev
Clerk/Recorder

Animal Services
Treasurer-Tax Collector
County Counsel

Aging & Veterans Services
Retirement

Board Of Supervisors
Cooperative Extension

Local Agency Formation Comm

Employees

860
1,222
593
538
290
168
101
158
131
127
181
63
90
68
64
70
40
62
46
82
41
84
57
37
18
49
19
11

Total Wages

$67,398,043
$60,398,449
$30,045,966
$27,093,902
$17,522,292
$12,213,709
$8,273,810
$7,922,780
$7,462,823
$6,734,322
$5,478,765
$5,022,765
$4,408,425
$4,318,792
$3,782,495
$3,518,622
$3,091,098
$2,907,670
$2,787,889
$2,622,957
$2,458,140
$2,377,507
$1,933,827
$1,891,371
$1,857,944
$1,657,434
$1,168,660
$740,128
$323,460
$257,352

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,887,153
$32,223,211
$13,848,815
$12,109,567
$10,260,869
$5,442,182
$3,677,534
$4,383,525
$3,801,010
$3,213,763
$2,188,703
$2,032,216
$2,229,652
$1,867,645
$2,016,314
$1,982,700
$1,512,125
$1,144,581
$1,318,725
$1,278,228
$1,203,497
$1,135,365
$972,250
$1,002,904
$707,263
$677,036
$563,063
$361,234
$124,481
$138,281



Law Library 3 $116,405 $61,165



